RSB - Bezirk 11 6
KREISMEISTERSCHAFT 2014
BogenschiefRen im Freien

Sinzig den 11.05.2014

Mannschaftsergebnis : Altersklasse

1. TUS Ahrweiler 1 RI 2D
2A
1A

2. Sinzig1 RI 2C
3C
1B

3. Sinzig 2 RI  4A
1D
4C

Gedruckt: 11.05.2014 / 16:35:27

Ralf Hausmann
Norbert Vogel
Jorg Wendler

Markus Kukla
Udo Reuter
Martin Langer

Michael Freise
Dieter Jobelius
Ralf Sanger

559
525
492

511
473
456

488
488
201

1576

1440

1177

Seite: 1



