## RSB - Bezirk 11 6

## **KREISMEISTERSCHAFT 2014**

Bogenschießen im Freien

Sinzig den 11.05.2014

## $Mann schaftsergebnis:\ Altersklasse$

1.	TUS Ahrweiler 1	Rl	2D	Ralf Hausmann	559	1576
			2A	Norbert Vogel	525	
			1 <b>A</b>	Jörg Wendler	492	
2.	Sinzig 1	Rl	2C	Markus Kukla	511	1440
			3C	Udo Reuter	473	
			1B	Martin Langer	456	
3.	Sinzig 2	Rl	4A	Michael Freise	488	1177
			1D	Dieter Jobelius	488	
			4C	Ralf Sänger	201	